CYPRUS ELITE BOWLING LEAGUE FREEDOM 24 2025-2026

FINAL STANDINGS - Week 6

Bowler Statistics
1-KING PIN
Andreas Ktoris
Noeklis Erodotou
Nakis Perikleous
Rafael Efstathiou
Andreas Christoforou
George Stavrinou
Nantia Erodotou
Paris Stavrinou

2-DRAGON BOWL
Constantinos Avraami
Evripides Hadjicharala
Andreas Themistokleo
Stefanos Filalithis
Christoforos Hadjigeor
Nikolas Loizou
Isidoros Georgiou

3-APOEL

Stylianos Antoniou
Theos Anastasiou
Michalis Zampartas
Andreas Economides
Yiola Pastou

Giorgos Anastasiou
Kyriakos Tsouloupas
George Hadjistefanou

4-NAVIGATOR JR
Marios Thyrotos
Rafael Dimitriou
Nataly loannou
Crysanthos Evripidou
Daniel Haber
Evaggelos Meliniotis
Antonis loannou

5-APOLLON

Evgenios Efstathiou
Theodoros Stylianou
Eftichios Papadopoulo
Nikos Mylopoulos
Myria Kastori
Michalis Elpidoforou
Petros Theodosiou
Kyriakos Kitsios

6-AEL
Panicos Charalambous
Cristos Crassas
Mathaios Armeftis
Andros Kalogirou
Kleanthis Koilaniotis
Michalis Constantinou
Stelios Potamitis
Christos Antoniou
MichalisPerikleous
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3 Series  Hdep  HGS  HSS
215 612 0 217 612
162 543 0 222 543

0 0 0 0 0
213 634 0 255 634
162 595 0 256 595

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 8 0 0

0 0 15 0 0
160 578 0 225 578
188 564 0 208 564
189 604 0 227 604

0 0 0 0 0
188 560 0 203 560

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
212 585 0 212 585
146 543 0 205 543
190 581 0 212 581
206 590 0 206 590

0 0 8 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
162 519 0 212 519
188 469 0 188 469
138 469 15 199 469
123 401 0 139 401

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
159 472 0 169 472
137 483 0 191 483

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
157 482 0 183 482
189 577 0 197 577

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
149 493 0 192 493
189 561 0 205 561
171 518 0 191 518
173 529 0 189 529
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0 0 0 0 0
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Avg
204,00
181,00
0,00
211,33
198,33
0,00
0,00
0,00

192,67
188,00
201,33
0,00
186,67
0,00
0,00

195,00
181,00
193,67
196,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

173,00
156,33
156,33
133,67
0,00
0,00
0,00

157,33
161,00
0,00
0,00
160,67
192,33
0,00
0,00

164,33
187,00
172,67
176,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00




7-ARIS

Kyriakos H"ttofis
Stelios Stylianou
Andreas Andreou
Erineos loannou
Michalis A thanasiou
Andros Christou

Nati Volpert

Grigoris Grigoriou

8-STRIKIN DIVAS
Zoe Michael

Niki Andreou
Elena Anastasiou
Niki Kalogirou
Mirella Bogaert

9-PAFOS F.CB.T
Neophytos Neophytot
Christos loannou
Pampos Charalambou
Costas Assady

Marios Constantinou
Aris Leandrou

10-A-TEAM
Giorgos Kakoullis
Christos Georgiades
Michael Stylianou
Giannis Agisilaou
Loizos Athene
Filippos Efraim
Orestis Giagkou
Stylianos Stylianou

11-NAVIGATOR
Orestis Papadopoulos
Antonis Toursidis
Eraklis Kyriakou
Stefanos Hadjigeorgio
Costas Kyriacou
Kyriakos Kyriakou
Loucas Evripidou
Kyriakos Konstantinou
Kyriakos Pittashi

12- THE DOCTORS
Spyros Kattides
Niki Shciza

Panikos Panayiotou
Loizos Stavrou
Loukas Pittakas
Panos Glykis
Panagiotis loannou

13- FREEDOM 24
Vasos Vasiliou
Giorgos Georgiou
Nicolas Christofy
Giannis Stathatos
Vagelis Krizinis
Panagiotis Christoforo
Andreas Karistianos
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185,67
200,67
147,00
163,00
0,00
0,00
163,50
171,00

153,67
120,00
134,33
0,00
103,67

161,67
163,00
173,67
165,67
0,00
0,00

214,00
0,00
173,67
0,00
163,67
0,00
154,67
0,00

181,00
136,00
250,00
178,00
198,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

181,33
0,00
197,00
158,00
0,00
0,00
178,00

173,00
0,00
0,00

183,00

205,67

220,00

201,67




